Electronic

Refrigeration type

Structure

Water evaporation
Max abs. power (W)
Defrosting power (W)

Refrigeration power (W)

Gas

Climatic class
Defrosting type
Runner pitch
Supply with
Liters capacity
Dimensions
Capacity
Shelves/Trays
Temperature

Capacity

Condensing unit

W CEMM

FROPESSIONAL REPRIGCERTATION

digital control by back panel
ventilated

made in stainless steel
automatic

1170

530

935

R290

5

automatic with hot gas
65

6 GN 2/1 shelves

1400

1440 x 790 x 2050 cm
GN

GN2/1

-18/-21°C

1400

2

PLUG IN UNIT




