

Electronic	digital control by back panel
Refrigeration type	ventilated
Structure	made in stainless steel
Water evaporation	automatic
Max abs. power (W)	1170
Defrosting power (W)	530
Refrigeration power (W)	935
Gas	R290
Climatic class	5
Defrosting type	automatic with hot gas
Runner pitch	65
Supply with	6 GN 2/1 shelves
Liters capacity	1400
Liters capacity Dimensions	1400 1440 × 790 × 2050 cm
Dimensions	1440 × 790 × 2050 cm
Dimensions Capacity	1440 × 790 × 2050 cm GN
Dimensions Capacity Shelves/Trays	1440 × 790 × 2050 cm GN GN 2/1
Dimensions Capacity Shelves/Trays Temperature	1440 × 790 × 2050 cm GN GN 2/1 -18/-21°C
Dimensions Capacity Shelves/Trays Temperature Capacity	1440 × 790 × 2050 cm GN GN 2/1 -18/-21°C 1400

